
Medication Name Effective Date of Change
GOMEKLI CAP 1MG 1/1/26 0:00
AVMAPKI FAKZYNJA CO-PACK 1/1/26 0:00
VYKAT XR TAB 150MG 1/1/26 0:00
VANRAFIA TAB 1/1/26 0:00
ROMVIMZA CAP 1/1/26 0:00
GOMEKLI CAP 1/1/26 0:00
GOMEKLI TAB FOR ORAL SUSP 1/1/26 0:00
VYKAT XR TAB 1/1/26 0:00
IBTROZI CAP 1/1/26 0:00
ZELSUVMI GEL 1/1/26 0:00



Formulary Change
Add to formulary at tier 2, LD, PA, QL; QL= 168 caps/28 days; Only available through Biologics 800-850-4306
Add to formulary at tier 2, LD, PA, QL;QL= 1 pack/28 days; Only available through Biologics 800-850-4306
Add to formulary at tier 2, LD, PA, QL; QL= 3 tabs/day; Only available through PantherRx 855-726-8479
Add to formulary at tier 2, LD, PA, QL; QL= 1 tab/day; Only available through Biologics 800-850-4306 or CareMed 877-227-3405
Add to formulary at tier 2, LD, PA, QL; QL= 8 caps/28 days; Only available through Biologics 800-850-4306
Add to formulary at tier 2, LD, PA, QL; QL= 84 caps/28 days; Only available through Biologics 800-850-4306
Add to formulary at tier 2, LD, PA, QL; QL= 168 tabs/28 days; Only available through Biologics 800-850-4306
Add to formulary at tier 2, LD, PA, QL; QL= 1 tab/day; Only available through PantherRx 855-726-8479
Add to formulary at tier 2, LD, PA, QL; QL= 3 caps/day; Only available through Biologics 800-850-4306
Add to formulary at tier 2, PA, QL; QL= 1 carton/fill, 2 fills/365 days



Add to formulary at tier 2, LD, PA, QL; QL= 1 tab/day; Only available through Biologics 800-850-4306 or CareMed 877-227-3405


